
TCC LEAGUE VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Immanuel 00:20:01 16

2 Reedley 00:22:19 58

3 Kerman 00:23:05 78

4 Hanford West 00:25:44 131

5 Washington Union 00:25:47 139

6 Selma 00:27:26 148

7 Sierra Pacific 00:26:48 155

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Central Valley Christian 00:22:15 4

Exeter 00:25:05 2

Kingsburg 00:24:29 1
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TCC LEAGUE VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Immanuel 00:20:01 7 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 640 Clara Riddle 00:18:49.19 1

2 2 631 Ashlyn Lloyd 00:19:34.38 2

3 3 655 Erin Solis 00:19:54.66 3

4 6 630 Karina Banks 00:20:44.98 4

5 8 656 Emily Thomas 00:21:06.43 6

6 9 647 Alexandra (Lexi) Schartmann 00:21:22.98 (7)

7 12 646 Bailey Robb 00:22:23.97 (10)

2 Reedley 00:22:19 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 637 Emma Hall 00:20:47.64 5

2 11 706 Chelsea Martinez 00:22:05.14 9

3 13 629 Fallon Gutierrez-Friend 00:22:28.81 11

4 17 721 Savannah Torres 00:22:52.82 15

5 20 628 Michelle Garcia Calvillo 00:23:25.51 18

6 26 819 Xitlali Cortez 00:24:21.68 (22)

7 42 700 Evie Haver 00:27:04.66 (35)

3 Kerman 00:23:05 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 698 Emma Jordan 00:21:52.25 8

2 15 610 Nevaeh Nord 00:22:35.78 13

3 16 578 Estefani Gutierrez 00:22:37.79 14

4 21 674 Chloe Alvarez 00:23:36.06 19

5 30 613 Ginnete Resendiz 00:24:44.78 24

6 35 616 Ava Youngberg 00:26:09.54 (28)

7 41 699 Valerie Mejia 00:26:42.96 (34)

4 Hanford West 00:25:44 5 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 542 Peyton Wilson 00:22:29.67 12

2 19 530 Citlali Gomez 00:23:16.75 17

3 38 531 Hilaire Hernandez 00:26:28.10 31

4 39 541 Celeste Peralta 00:26:29.17 32

5 46 582 Riley Ziegler 00:29:57.73 39

5 Washington Union 00:25:47 5 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 798 Iris Ramirez 00:24:07.94 20

2 25 767 Jasmine Gallardo 00:24:19.15 21

3 33 770 Ruby Jimenez 00:25:16.57 27

4 40 789 Brianna Mondragon 00:26:35.36 33

5 45 790 Makenzie Montes 00:28:36.86 38

6 Selma 00:27:26 6 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 756 Norma Vasquez Gopar 00:23:00.90 16

2 31 728 Perez Hernandez Ashley 00:24:48.57 25

3 32 742 Mindy Loza 00:25:07.94 26

4 47 735 Gisele Jimenez 00:31:32.02 40

5 48 739 Solis Josslyn 00:32:40.85 41

6 49 734 Nino Estrella 00:34:13.36 (42)
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TCC LEAGUE VARSITY GIRLS

7 Sierra Pacific 00:26:48 5 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 763 Natalie Tang 00:24:32.51 23

2 36 761 Adison Morfin 00:26:12.88 29

3 37 760 Jezel Farias 00:26:24.67 30

4 43 757 Madilynn Baruch 00:28:23.14 36

5 44 762 Catherine Pond 00:28:29.53 37
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TCC LEAGUE VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 640 Clara Riddle SR 00:18:49.19 Immanuel

2 2 631 Ashlyn Lloyd SO 00:19:34.38 Immanuel

3 3 655 Erin Solis SR 00:19:54.66 Immanuel

4 0 510 Norah Kostelyk SR 00:20:16.90 Central Valley Christian

5 0 499 Leah Gann JR 00:20:40.01 Central Valley Christian

6 4 630 Karina Banks FR 00:20:44.98 Immanuel

7 5 637 Emma Hall SO 00:20:47.64 Reedley

8 6 656 Emily Thomas SR 00:21:06.43 Immanuel

9 (7) 647 Alexandra (Lexi) Schartmann SR 00:21:22.98 Immanuel

10 8 698 Emma Jordan SR 00:21:52.25 Kerman

11 9 706 Chelsea Martinez FR 00:22:05.14 Reedley

12 (10) 646 Bailey Robb JR 00:22:23.97 Immanuel

13 11 629 Fallon Gutierrez-Friend FR 00:22:28.81 Reedley

14 12 542 Peyton Wilson JR 00:22:29.67 Hanford West

15 13 610 Nevaeh Nord JR 00:22:35.78 Kerman

16 14 578 Estefani Gutierrez JR 00:22:37.79 Kerman

17 15 721 Savannah Torres SO 00:22:52.82 Reedley

18 16 756 Norma Vasquez Gopar JR 00:23:00.90 Selma

19 17 530 Citlali Gomez FR 00:23:16.75 Hanford West

20 18 628 Michelle Garcia Calvillo SO 00:23:25.51 Reedley

21 19 674 Chloe Alvarez SO 00:23:36.06 Kerman

22 0 511 Taryn Soerens SO 00:24:00.07 Central Valley Christian

23 0 512 Sarah Vasquez FR 00:24:05.47 Central Valley Christian

24 20 798 Iris Ramirez SR 00:24:07.94 Washington Union

25 21 767 Jasmine Gallardo SR 00:24:19.15 Washington Union

26 (22) 819 Xitlali Cortez JR 00:24:21.68 Reedley

27 0 620 Carmen Caballero SO 00:24:29.77 Kingsburg

28 23 763 Natalie Tang FR 00:24:32.51 Sierra Pacific

29 0 513 Citlali Castro SO 00:24:40.38 Exeter

30 24 613 Ginnete Resendiz SO 00:24:44.78 Kerman

31 25 728 Perez Hernandez Ashley SR 00:24:48.57 Selma

32 26 742 Mindy Loza SR 00:25:07.94 Selma

33 27 770 Ruby Jimenez JR 00:25:16.57 Washington Union

34 0 526 Megan Ruiz SR 00:25:30.96 Exeter

35 (28) 616 Ava Youngberg SO 00:26:09.54 Kerman

36 29 761 Adison Morfin JR 00:26:12.88 Sierra Pacific

37 30 760 Jezel Farias SR 00:26:24.67 Sierra Pacific

38 31 531 Hilaire Hernandez JR 00:26:28.10 Hanford West

39 32 541 Celeste Peralta JR 00:26:29.17 Hanford West

40 33 789 Brianna Mondragon SO 00:26:35.36 Washington Union

41 (34) 699 Valerie Mejia SO 00:26:42.96 Kerman

42 (35) 700 Evie Haver FR 00:27:04.66 Reedley

43 36 757 Madilynn Baruch JR 00:28:23.14 Sierra Pacific

44 37 762 Catherine Pond JR 00:28:29.53 Sierra Pacific

45 38 790 Makenzie Montes JR 00:28:36.86 Washington Union

46 39 582 Riley Ziegler SO 00:29:57.73 Hanford West

47 40 735 Gisele Jimenez SO 00:31:32.02 Selma

48 41 739 Solis Josslyn JR 00:32:40.85 Selma

49 (42) 734 Nino Estrella JR 00:34:13.36 Selma
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